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21 Feb Fri Shaheed Day 26 MayTue  Eid ul-Fitr Holiday
17 Mar Tue  Sheikh Mujibur Rahman's Birthday 31 Jul Fri Eid ul-Adha
26 Mar Thu  Independence Day 1Aug Sat Eid ul-Adha Holiday
SApr Thu  Shab e-Barat 11 Aug Tue  Shuba Janmashtami
14 4pr Tue  Bengali New Year 15 Aug Sat Mational Mourning Day
1May Fri May Day 30 Aug Sun Ashura
7May Thu  Buddha Purmima 25 Oct Sun Wijaya Dashami
21 MayThu  Layiat al-Cadr 30 Oct Fri Eid-e-Milad un-Nahi
22 May Fri Jumatul Bidah 16 Dec'Wed  Victory Day
24 MaySun  Eid ul-Fitr Holiday 25 Dec Fri Christmas Day
25 MayMon  Eid ul-Fitr

Copyright®Calendar\Wiki.com




